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1102 E. Kilpatrick, Suite B
Cleburne, TX 76031

Johnson County TRACKING# 106896621004 DATE
1102 E. Kilpatrick, Suite B TERMS
Cleburne, TX 76031 DUE DATE

Attn: Adam King

PO#
DELL SERVERS
DATE DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE
3000157346084.1/R650 Dell PE R650 CTO Server- 8x2.5 Front 2 12,670.00

System Service TAG# 6MY48Y3 & TMY48Y3

Storage-SAS/SATA Backplane/2.5"
Chassis up fo 8 HDD's/Dual Fully
Redundant (1+1), Hot Plug Power
Supply/ProSupport Plus NBD 7x24
3YRS

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Estimate Summary

Estimate 1443
This invoice 1578

Total invoiced

Pay invoice

Page 1 of 1

08/14/2023
Net 30
09/13/2023

AMOUNT

25,340.00

25,340.00
0.00
25,340.00

$25,340.00

25,340.00
$25,340.00

25,340.00



